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201604060001
11220

04/06/2016
11:33:43

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAVIS BRENT
E

34 118 Instr
#:20150724000
252330

Lot#:60
Book:34
Pg:118
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201607050002
31220

07/05/2016
08:54:46

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

46 47 Lot#:1 Book:46
Pg:47
Sub:BROADW
AY WEST
COLLEGE
STREET
SUBDIVISION

201607050002
31230

07/05/2016
08:54:47

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

46 47 Lot#:1 Book:46
Pg:47
Sub:BROADW
AY WEST
COLLEGE
STREET
SUBDIVISION

201607050002
31230

07/05/2016
08:54:47

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201607050002
31480

07/05/2016
11:02:13

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE AZAR
KENNETH W

26 79 Lot#:112
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

201608040002
76970

08/04/2016
12:20:21

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCE
PATRICK D

17 63 Lot#:909
Book:17 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
9TH SECTOR

201609080003
25380

09/08/2016
11:26:14

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE ADCOCK
BRIAN

37 128 Lot#:1609
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201611080004
12630

11/08/2016
11:20:43

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE 9TH
EPISCOPAL
DISTRICT OF
THE AME
CHURCH

17 72 Lot#:79
Book:17 Pg:72
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR

201612050004
42420

12/05/2016
09:44:35

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SANFORD
RICHARD LEE

Other:SEE
INST

201604210001
30980

04/21/2016
11:52:36

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
SAMUEL P

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604210001
30980

04/21/2016
11:52:36

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
SAMUEL P

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201604210001
30980

04/21/2016
11:52:36

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER
SAMUEL P

Other:SEE
INST



201607050002
31220

07/05/2016
08:54:46

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201607050002
31230

07/05/2016
08:54:47

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201607050002
31220

07/05/2016
08:54:46

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE BROADWAY
GROUP LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201608030002
73800

08/03/2016
10:26:33

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE HEIBERGER
JEFFREY K

13 99 Lot#:350
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

201608030002
74340

08/03/2016
11:05:22

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE ADCOCK
BRIAN

37 128 Lot#:1609
Book:37
Pg:128
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201611040004
08530

11/04/2016
02:09:05

RIVER BANK &
TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE HEIBERGER
JEFFREY K

13 99 Lot#:350
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR


