Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2016; Name= RIVER BANK & TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201604060001 11220	04/06/2016 11:33:43	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DAVIS BRENT E			34	118	Instr #:20150724000 252330	Lot#:60 Book:34 Pg:118 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201607050002 31220	07/05/2016 08:54:46	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROADWAY GROUP LLC			46	47		Lot#:1 Book:46 Pg:47 Sub:BROADW AY WEST COLLEGE STREET SUBDIVISION
201607050002 31230	07/05/2016 08:54:47	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROADWAY GROUP LLC			46	47		Lot#:1 Book:46 Pg:47 Sub:BROADW AY WEST COLLEGE STREET SUBDIVISION
201607050002 31230	07/05/2016 08:54:47	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROADWAY GROUP LLC						Other:SEE INST
201607050002 31480	07/05/2016 11:02:13	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AZAR KENNETH W			26	79		Lot#:112 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
201608040002 76970	08/04/2016 12:20:21	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCE PATRICK D			17	63		Lot#:909 Book:17 Pg:63 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 9TH SECTOR
201609080003 25380	09/08/2016 11:26:14	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADCOCK BRIAN			37	128		Lot#:1609 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201611080004 12630	11/08/2016 11:20:43	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	9TH EPISCOPAL DISTRICT OF THE AME CHURCH			17	72		Lot#:79 Book:17 Pg:72 Sub:GREYSTO NE 5TH SECTOR
201612050004 42420	12/05/2016 09:44:35	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SANFORD RICHARD LEE						Other:SEE INST
201604210001 30980	04/21/2016 11:52:36	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER SAMUEL P						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604210001 30980	04/21/2016 11:52:36	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER SAMUEL P						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201604210001 30980	04/21/2016 11:52:36	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER SAMUEL P						Other:SEE INST

201607050002 31220	07/05/2016 08:54:46	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROADWAY GROUP LLC				Other:SEE INST
201607050002 31230	07/05/2016 08:54:47	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BROADWAY GROUP LLC				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201607050002	07/05/2016 08:54:46	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROADWAY GROUP LLC				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201608030002 73800	08/03/2016 10:26:33	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEIBERGER JEFFREY K		13	99	Lot#:350 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
201608030002 74340	08/03/2016 11:05:22	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADCOCK BRIAN		37	128	Lot#:1609 Book:37 Pg:128 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201611040004 08530	11/04/2016 02:09:05	RIVER BANK & TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEIBERGER JEFFREY K		13	99	Lot#:350 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR